NATIONAL Assessment Centre .	Services :	red i dancos)	£ &		N. Carrier	
Date In: 11/01/21	Jeb description		Date &	Time Completed	Done	λ.
Ref No. NA/INC21000678/13	SAS e-filing		i			
Veh No. SBO36C .	E-mail (within 8h	rs, AIC 2hrs;	1			
D.O.A: 08/01/21 1415.	i-Motor Claim	Form .	1/2/01	MT/1117142	-001	60.05500
OD : TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (	Within: OD 2h	-			
~P. v	Assessment/Sur	vey Report	i			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand	to Owner	Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tol:		Fax:	)
TP Particulars: Veh No: So	GK8978K	, INC(	. )/No	n-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Period	d: (	)	Cover	Гуре: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:		Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [No	te-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	20%; P:	21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	
	rranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000		the state of the s	·	<del>,</del>		
1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1				birking lift.		
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	ation strictly Conf	idential & S	trictly NO	refer of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice: Y	YES ( ) / NO	0();	Cowing C	0. (		
Remarks:- (ING horling: 6788 6616)			. Date&	Time Completed	Done.	by
	irtesy Car ( )	23.170040.43.270.5	2.1.2.2.2.	30.55		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] ( )	/		110		
Injury:						,
Dafe/Time Actions	AT BOOK TO BE STONE	ASSOCIATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Ket in Sub-s	MENNA (ANDES)		-
Duteling Sections with States and Sections	FICTORY WILLIAM CAR	00.002.546.12022	W23.573.9466.9	85,200247791, W#12,146	WARE LA	
			•			
						2.2.01000000000
NA2101134		Invoice Pr	eparatio	n Checklist 🛶	Anic(S)	Amil (\$) 'Add Bill
Chumant's Particulars :-	N 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	1) AR : Accide			(680)	
2.0.2 Perus 4.4 A. J. J. J. S.	YEAR STREET	2) DA : Dame; 3) TF : Towing		nt (\$100); INC	40/545	
Driver/Owner:		4) FT : Follow	Through Su	rvey (Peruryey)	\$120	
Contact No:		For claiming	against IN	rvey (Resurvey) COnly (wef 10 Jen 20	105)	
Damäged Portion:		6) TR : Re-ius 7) N1 : Idao D	pection		\$75 \$160	·
3		8) NTUC Add				
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	13	On*	sy Car / To	Allowanus	\$5	
		*NG: Repai	Co-ordinal	on	\$10 \$25	
Auditors Comments:	William Control	*N7: Post F	Collect Exoc	si Coordination	\$3	
Cat_1:		<u>TP</u> (N11):	TP (Non IN	C) against INC	30	1.
	*	9) N12: Idne I	Mobile	Fee Charge	ed	15.47
Cat. 2 / 3:		Involve dated		Fee Charge	MUNICIPAL TRANSPORT	



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
   Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 11/01/2021 19:41 (SGT) Date of Accident 08/01/2021 14:15 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Yishun Ave 1, Singapore Additional Location Information JUNC YISHUN AVE 2 Country/State of Loss Singapore

# **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SBD36C

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner CHONG KOK SANG NRIC No SXXXX833I Email Address leslic\_1288@hotmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-90102257 Alternative Phone No +65-90102257

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Harrier Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Reporting only your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private car

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company NTUC Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number 5109619717-01 Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver CHONG MING YAN NRIC No SXXXX943B Date Of Birth 12/06/1991 Occupation Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass 14/04/2012 8 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-90102257 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address leslic\_1288@hotmail.com 133 HEMMANT ROAD Address Address complement #02-01 438686 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet

#### OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

No

#### PASSENGER 1

Name -Gender Female

# DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

# CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

### PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

#### ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes

Was there any audio recorded?

No

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

 Vehicle Registration Number
 SGK8978K

 Vehicle Manufacturer

 Vehicle Model

 Vehicle Variant

 Vehicle Colour

 Vehicle Category
 Private car

 Name of Driver
 RYAN GEORGE SONY

 NRIC No
 TXXXX834D

Contact Number	196
Address	-
Address complement	2
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	12
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

#### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the haurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

A = SBD 36 C

Y.Shun Ave 1

B = SGK 8978 K

# Describe Circumstances of the Accident

												roaching
the	++0	affic	Ju	actio	n wi	th Y	3hu	n Av	e 1	, the	ligh.	t turn
					Veh.							
an	im	act	from	a be	hind.	A\$ +	er	the.	in Ci'	Vent	, I	
					behi							
port	on											
											5322 Blood	
- 11												
		-										
					TI.							
-							1.76					
									1			

# Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE:(	11/2	7 )(DD/M	M/YYYY),	TIME:(	: 15	нн:мм)
LOCA	TION::	Yishun	Ave 1	8	Ave	2 ]	ing tion
1.	DETAILS OF VI	EHICLE	11 1				
	a) VEHICLE N		580 36	C			
	b)INSURANCE						
31	c)POLICY NUM	_					
			ENSIVE / TH	RD PARTY	/ THIRD PA	PTY FIRE	&THEFT)
			The second real DOST Law are not a 1998			MALL LINE	2111617
			With the state of			CIE/OT	HERS)
							Littoj
	h)PURPOSE OF	F USING AT A	CCIDENT TIM	AF. Y	rive to	Use	
	ILARE YOU CL	AIMING LINDS	R YOUR OW	A SIISII IA	NICE (VES/	VOI P	
	IF NO PLEAS	F STATE /THIRD	PARTY CLA	IN I DEDC	DETINIC ON	iol be	dies
2	INSURED / POL		JIAKII CLA	VIN / KEEC	JKIING ON	L1)	11000
,		1000	ok San	c	IM	ALF / FFM	ALF)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PA	-	-				
	c)ADDRESS:				.0011111011		
541 (4) 145	- <u> </u>					\$F	1000
	* CONTINUE TO	3.d IF DRIVE	R ALSO POL	ICY HOLD	ER		
The of passenga	DRIVER	,	1 <b>7</b> 52				
(Including driver)	a)NAME:	Chong M	ing Yan		(MA	ALE / FEM.	ALE)
(2)	b) NRIC/FIN/PA	SSPORT:	<u> </u>		CONTACT:	9010	2257
(2)	c)ADDRESS:						
/							
1-					I/YYYY)	9	**
				)		4	
ş.,							
						CHIT	Aren.
			SBD 36 C  PANY:  DMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &T  Toyota Harrier  OUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHE  RY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)  GAT ACCIDENT TIME: Provate Use  GUNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) Prova  E (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)  OLDER  GE KOK Sang (MALE / FEMAL  CONTACT: 9670 /  FDRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER  Ming Yan (MALE / FEMAL  CONTACT: 9010 2  COOR / OUTDOOR)  EXPRESIENCE:  IPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES /  DIPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES /  DIPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES /  DIPLOYEE OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: Chiral  ON: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS  PRED (YES / NO)  CE (YES / NO)  CE (YES / NO)  CHIRAL / RAINING / OTHERS  PRINT: CONTACT:  MODEL:  MODEL:  MODEL:  ORT: CONTACT:				
	a)REPORTED TO						
				ATION:	7)[		
. 8. 1	THIRD PARTY VE	HICLE					
4 No of passenger	a) VEHICLE NI	umber:S	6K 897	8 K. A	AODEL:		
( Induding driver)	D) DKIVEK 2 IV	AME: KY	an olear	de 200	1y		
( )	c) NRIC/FIN/P	ASSPORT:	TO118834	t D	CONTACT:		
7, 1	HIRD PARTY VE						
4 MU 0 + 124 \ 2002-	d) VEHICLE NU			^	NODEL:		
(Induding driver)	e) DRIVER'S N	AME:					· .
Chanding armay	f) NRIC/FIN/P	ASSPORT:		(	CONTACT:		
()							50
	W						
	₩					İ	
	24	2		2.0			100
wating clai	wa + . a - '	email:	lestic_	28801	hotmail.		
2 2141	- Type	1000				m	
		fax =					
		11		202 ******			
		VIDEO =	Yes	Ho	vent 1	Retrieu	T P.



# Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189).
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5109619717-01

Cover : drivo PREMIUM

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SBD36C

300300

Chassis Number

: JTEKB3GH30J004422

2. Name of Policyholder

: CHONG KOK SANG

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 22 May 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 21 May 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

#### This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: N/A

: N/A

: N/A

: S\$100

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

ADDITIONAL EXCESS

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES
INSURE WITH COE : YES
NCD PROTECTION : YES (FREE)
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : YES
EXCESS WAIVER : YES

PRIMARY DRIVER : CHONG KOK SANG
NAMED DRIVER (1) : CHONG MING YAN
NAMED DRIVER (2) : CHONG PEI NI
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : DBS BANK LTD

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: JUN SHI INSURANCE AGENCY (00000572596)

Date of Issue

: 04 May 2020 16:12 hrs

### For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

# Claim Handling

Accident MT/1117142							
Policy No.	5109619717-01	Vehicle No.	SBD36C		GST Regis	tration No.	
Certificate No.							
Policyholder Name	CHONG KOK SANG				Policyhold	er NRIC	\$25608331
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo PREMIUM		Loading		0
Contact No.(Mobile)	90102257	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact N	L(Home)	0
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode		No 🕶
KFK.	ii No ☐ Yes	TCA	■ No Yes		eCode Res	son	
NCD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private His		No
Report Date	12/01/2021 19:27	Accident Report Within 24 h	irs Yes		Accident T	voe	Collision - Head
Date of Accident	08/01/2021	Time of Accident hh:mm	14:15		Country of		Singapore
Reporting Centre	00/01/2021	Orange Force	14.12		ICM No.	ACCESTA!	Singapore
Accident Location	JUNC OF YISHUN AVE 1 & YISH				3495,1401		
	JUNE OF HARDWAYE LA HAR	UN AVE 2					
▼ Total Excess Applicable	C00 2000 2000	120 2000022000		2222			
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00			
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00			
VIED OD Excess	0.00			0.00	Driver is C	nuscad?	Covered
Additional Excess	0.00			0.00	Diwer is c	overeu:	Covereu
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00			
→ Benefits							
Coverage			Sum Insur				
Excess Walver			9999999				
Transport Allowance	980		9999999	1,99			
			7/2/02/03/03	CONTRACTOR			
GST Registered	No		GST Statu	ration Date		Max	
GST Registration No. Modification History			GS1 SCHO	verned		Yes	
rodrication restory							
	ress						
Address 1	133 HEMMANT RDAD	Address 2	#02-01		Address 3		SINGAPORE 438
Address 4	133 REPROPERTING				Post Code		
		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code		438686
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5079839745-05				
♥ OI Driver Info	Carrier Color Color		\$10.000 \$140 \$100				
Driver Name	CHONG MING YAN	Driver Type	Named Driver		20.10	3	
Unnamed driver Name	(0.000)222240	Driver NRIC	59119943B		Driver DO		12/06/1991
Register Date of Driver License	14/04/2012	Driver Age	29		Driving Ex		В
Contact No.(Mobile)	90102257	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact N	.(Hame)	0
Address 1	133 HEMMANT ROAD	Address 2			Address 3		SINGAPORE 438
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code		438686
Unit No.	#02-01						
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes in No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Ins	urer Company	
Declaration							
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	yes 🚌 No				
CTC							
Haddisalian Waters							
Modification History							
Claim 001 OD-MX New	1						
Control Workshop					feerend		Insured
Claim Type *				OD-MX	✓ Insured Name	CHONG KOK SANG	NRJC NRJC
Contact No (Mahile)					Contact No.		Contact No.
Contact No.(Mobile)					(Home)	-	(Office)
Email Address					OI Vehicle	S8D36C	TP Vehicle
Circuit Habi God				-	Number	Laborato .	Number
Claim Description				58D36C / SGK8978K (	ON 8 Jan 2021		Name of Preferre
							Workshi
Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability						
Sonuet No. Yes	▼ Repair Preferred	Workshop, Name unknown  GIA report Rece	rived 💙		Claim		5288610
Date Registered	Option	WAR THE	A-1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	12/01/2021 19:32	Close		Date Receive
				80N V	Date	36	Total Lo
Report Taken By				ROSLINDA	Workshop Repairer		but
							Repaire
Fil Brief &K tonne							
Print AK letter							
			Save Submit				
[managed b]							
Attachment							



Display in New Window Scan and uploading